
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1

2 Building A 131.4 wks Thu 01/09/16 Fri 29/03/19

3 Mace Works 131.4 wks Thu 01/09/16 Fri 29/03/19

13

14 Retail Fit Out Works 75 wks Mon 02/10/17 Fri 29/03/19

26

27 LABS Fit Out (Building A) 41.1 wksMon 05/03/18 Mon 17/12/18

32

33 Building WX 158.8 wks Mon 05/10/15 Tue 30/10/18

34

35 Mace Works 142.8 wks Mon 05/10/15 Tue 10/07/18

38

39 Residential Provider 23 wks Fri 20/10/17 Wed 11/04/18

45

46 Building W/X residential 52 wks Fri 20/10/17 Tue 30/10/18

52

53 Building C 172.8 wks Mon 28/09/15 Thu 07/02/19

54 Mace Works 151.6 wksMon 28/09/15 Tue 04/09/18

57

58 Retail Fit Out Works 65 wks Fri 20/10/17 Thu 07/02/19

70

71 Building C residential 56 wks Fri 20/10/17 Tue 27/11/18

77

78 LABS Co-Working Fit out (Building C) 58.8 wksFri 20/10/17 Mon 17/12/18

85

86 Building D/E 158 wks? Wed 13/01/16 Tue 12/02/19

87 Mace Works 141.2 wksWed 13/01/16 Tue 09/10/18

90

91 Building D/E residential 64 wks Fri 20/10/17 Thu 31/01/19

97

98 LABS Co-Working Fit out (Building D/E) - Ground Floor 65.6 wks?Fri 20/10/17 Tue 12/02/19

104

112 Viaducts and Retail 52 wks Tue 30/01/18 Thu 07/02/19
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